FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 07, 2019 — January 13, 2019

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
19000052 01/07/2019 EULESS PD WARRANT MAIN ST / SEVENTH ST
EULESS PD WARRANT
19000053 01/07/2019 DALLAS CO WARRANT 8900 LEBANON RD
19000054 01/07/2019 FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING 4900 ELDORADO PKWY
POSS UNL USE CRIM INSTRUMENT
THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC
19000055 01/07/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / WARD DR
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
TAMPER/FAB PHYSICAL EVID W/INT TO IMPAIR
19000056 01/07/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 6300 FM 423
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000057 01/07/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ GAYLORD PKWY / OHIO DR
19000058 01/07/2019 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15 1600 DALLAS PKWY
19000059 01/07/2019 POSS DRUG PARAPH 7500 ROLLING BROOK DR
19000060 01/07/2019 DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER CUSTER RD / MAIN ST
19000061 01/08/2019 DENTON CO WARRANT WOODSTREAM DR / STONEBROOK PKWY
19000062 01/08/2019 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID (1ST) WOODSTREAM DR / STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS CS PG2<1G
POSS CS PG2 >=4G < 400G
POSS DRUG PARAPH
19000063 01/08/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 7200 BOUQUET DR
19000064 01/08/2019 DWI MAIN ST / DALLAS PKWY
19000065 01/08/2019 THEFT PROP < $100 11500 NEWBERRY DR
19000066 01/08/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 3200 PRESTON RD
DISPLAY UNAUTHORIZED TEMPORARY TAG
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID (1ST)
19000067 01/08/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 5600 FM 423
19000068 01/08/2019 COLLIN CO WARRANT 8000 MCKINNEY RD
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19000069

19000070

19000071
19000072

19000073

19000074

19000075

19000076

19000077

19000079

19000080

01/08/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019
01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT

COPPELL PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

FAILURE TO APPEAR
FAILURE TO APPEAR
POSS DRUG PARAPH

POSS DRUG PARAPH
POSS DRUG PARAPH
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT

POSS CS PG2<1G

POSS DRUG PARAPH

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
SPEEDING/SCHOOL ZONE
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
LANCASTER PD WARRANT
LANCASTER PD WARRANT
LANCASTER PD WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRAN

OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
POSS DRUG PARAPH

2900 PRESTON RD

PANTHER CREEK PKWY / MONACO DR

11300 JEREME TRL
11300 JEREME TRL
STONEBROOK PKWY / LEGACY DR

12400 GRANITE FALLS TRL

STONEBROOK PKWY / FM 423

5500 FM 423

2800 PRESTON RD

MAIN ST / INDEPENDENCE PKWY

MAIN ST / INDEPENDENCE PKWY
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19000082

19000083

19000084

19000085
19000086
19000087

19000088

19000089

19000090

19000091

19000092

19000093

19000094

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

01/11/2019

DENTON PD WARRANT
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE
COPPELL PD WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
DENTON PD WARRANT
DENTON PD WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

SPEEDING

POSS CSPG2 >=1G < 4G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON
PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

POSS CS PG1 <1G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST

FAILURE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
POSS CS PG2<1G

8000 ELDORADO PKWY

PRESTON RD / ELDORADO PKWY

LEBANON RD / FM 423

LEBANON RD / FM 423
PRESTON RD / MEADOW HILL DR
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

6300 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD

8900 PRESTON RD

COIT RD / LEBANON RD

LEGACY DR/ TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

LEBANON RD / PRESTON RD
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19000095  01/11/2019 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
19000096  01/11/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000097  01/11/2019 MCKINNEY PD WARRANT ELDORADO PKWY / WARD DR
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
19000098  01/11/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2900 PRESTON RD
19000099  01/11/2019 POSS CS PG2 <1G 7400 CREEKMERE DR
19000100  01/11/2019 POSS CS PG2 > = 1G < 4G 7400 CREEKMERE DR
19000101  01/11/2019 POSS CS PG2 > = 1G < 4G MCKINNEY RD / GLENDALE DR
19000102  01/11/2019 POSS CS PG2 <1G 5800 PARKWOOD BLVD
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
19000103  01/12/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 5800 PARKWOOD BLVD
19000104  01/12/2019 DWI ELDORADO PKWY / RESEARCH RD
19000105  01/12/2019 NO DRIVERS LICENSE FRISCO ST / MAIN ST
19000106  01/12/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 9200 DALLAS PKWY
19000107  01/12/2019 PARKER CO WARRANT 6900 MAIN ST
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
19000108  01/12/2019 DENTON CO WARRANT PRESTON RD / WARREN PKWY
DENTON CO WARRANT
19000109  01/12/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 9200 PRESTON RD
19000110  01/13/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC DALLAS PKWY / GAYLORD PKWY
19000111  01/13/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000112  01/13/2019 DWI WOODSTREAM DR / JENNIFER LN
19000113  01/13/2019 DALLAS PD WARRANT 3700 THE STAR BLVD

DALLAS PD WARRANT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
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19000114 01/13/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3700 THE STAR BLVD
19000115 01/13/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA ELDORADO PKWY / GLACIER DR
TERRELL PD WARRANT
19000116 01/13/2019 DWI 3200 AVENUE OF THE STARS
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
19000117 01/13/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 9600 GAYLORD PKWY
19000118 01/13/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
19000119 01/13/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 2600 PRESTON RD
POSS CS PG2 <1G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
THEFT < $100
19000120 01/13/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
19000121 01/13/2019 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$2,500<$30K 2600 PRESTON RD
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
19000122 01/13/2019 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$2,500<$30K 2600 PRESTON RD
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
19000123 01/13/2019 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$2,500<$30K 2600 PRESTON RD
19000124 01/13/2019 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$2,500<$30K 2600 PRESTON RD
19000125 01/13/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 7200 PRESTON RD
19000126 01/13/2019 POSS CS PG2<1G 6000 MALTBY DR
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
19000127 01/13/2019 POSS MARIJ<20Z DFZ IAT 10100 SUMMIT RUN DR



